
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT  
villageatwinona.com/art-fair
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25TH ANNUAL

The annual Art Fair is 
one of The Village’s most 
popular events thanks to 
patrons like you. Enjoy 
your time in Winona Lake 
browsing and buying 
artwork from over 70 
juried vendors from 
across the country.

Welcome 
to the 25th 
annual 
Village  
Art Fair!

kid’s activities
SAT. 11AM–3PM.....Lakeland Art Association 

saturday music
10AM–11:15AM .......Scott Workman

11:30AM–1PM .........Ben Essick Jazz Quartet

1PM–3PM ................Winona Acoustic Society

3PM–5PM ...............Ivory Moss

sunday music
11AM–2PM ..............Joe Justice

2PM–4PM ...............Natalia Plastow

amenities
FREE Parking & FREE Shuttle service  
on Saturday from 10am–4pm to the  
information booths

RESTROOM LOCATIONS
BOATHOUSE RESTAURANT 700 Park Ave.

CERULEAN RESTAURANT 1101 E. Canal St.

PORTABLE TOILETS E. Canal St.

Please dispose of trash in designated 
containers. The Village at Winona is a  
non-smoking area.

HOURS
SATURDAY, JUNE 7 from 10AM – 5PM 

SUNDAY, JUNE 8 from 11AM – 4PM 2025 PURCHASE AWARD SPONSORS

thank you!



Sacs

PARK AVE.

EAST CANAL ST.

AUDITORIUM BLVD.

ADMINISTRATION BLVD.

9
th ST.PARK AVE.

The Lake House

Beaded 
Peacock

The 
Mucky 
Duck

Canal Street 
MarketCerulean

Luxe Studio 
& BoutiqueTrailhouse  

Village Bicycles
The Olive  
Branch

Rocket Fizz
Cloud 9  

Multisport

The River 

Coffeehouse

Social Ice 

Cream &  

Sandwich Shop

Signature
Studio

Pottery 
Bayou

Nine Pines 

Apothecary

Forage 
Ahead

Letterwood

Paper Co.
Post Office

Boathouse Restaurant 

& Winona Mercantile

BeloveKid’s 
Tent

Port 
Winona

FOOD TRUCKS

i

i

PARKING

PARKING

1234567
8
9
10
11
12

15
16
17
181920212223

24

25

26

27

2829303132

33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 42 43

44

45

46 48
49

50

52

53

54

55 56 57 58 60 6459 65

68

61

62

63

47

41

booth directory
BOOTH ARTIST MEDIUM

1 Ann Mccann Fiber
2 Pat Dillon Wood
3 Gary Nieter Clay
4 Laura Hendrie Mixed media
5 Rebecca Dingeldein Painting
6 Fred - Rhonda Inman Wood
7 Kathy Carfield Glass
8 Joseph Pelka Clay
9 Valerie McBride Mixed media
10 Norah Amstutz Clay
11 Michelle Johnson Painting
12 Jane Heater Photography
13 Herb Brown Jewelry
14 Christopher Whitaker Painting
15 Lindsey Riecken Glass
16 Laura Sanders Clay
17 Melanie Woodruff Mixed Media
18 Bianca Gedeon Jewelry

19 Julie Joy Painting

BOOTH ARTIST MEDIUM
20 Marzena Sosnowska Metal
21 Brooke Garber Wood
22 Julie Matos Jewelry
23 Allan Longroy Wood
24 Plien Air Painting
25 Mickey Hodge Jewelry
26 Daniel Driggs Painting
27 Terry Armstrong Painting
28 Jeff Zoellner Jewelry
29 Jay Wennersten Digital Art
30 Lorie Marsh Clay
31 Chelsea Hubbuch Mixed media
32 Harry Gigous Wood
33 Chad Anderson Sculpture
34 Grant Anderson Fiber
35 Deanna Poelsma Jewelry
36 Derek Collins Painting

37 Mary Bell Mixed media

BOOTH ARTIST MEDIUM
38 Debbie Wolfe Mixed media
39 Scott Kinzie Photography
40 Phillip Barkey Wood
41 Marret Metzger Clay
42 Randall Harden Painting
43 Brian Viamontes Drawing
44 Susan Fleming Fiber
45 Cyndy Callog Painting
46 Shelly Lawler Photography
47 Dale Cantrell Mixed media
48 Ricardo Seucharan Mixed media
49 Lisa Edwards Mixed media
50 Benjamin Keffer Printmaking
51 Shaun Clanton Clay
52 Linda Schwartz Mixed media
53 Michael Janosky Painting
54 Emilia Lauer Clay
55 Molly McGuire Painting

BOOTH ARTIST MEDIUM
56 Bob Nardi Photography
57 Anna Afshar Painting
58 Deborah Barnes Jewelry
59 Lana Wright Painting
60 Ken Swanson Printmaking
61 Karen Rowland Mixed media
62 James Marsh Photography
63 Jim Babala Sculpture
64 Donna Virnig Painting
65 Scott Macklin Jewelry
66 Christine Davis Clay
67 Mary Lydic Fiber
68 Cody Kopp Digital Art
69 Nancy Jackson Glass

i Information Booths Music Pavilion
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